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FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
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Power supply
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Oil capacity
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ELECTRIC FRYER 5 L, COUNTERTOP
FF6 S V20

Ref: 2.0.085.3010
Fiamma

Detachable headpiece for quick and easy cleaning.
Vat with cold zone for a longer lifetime of the frying oil.
Adjustable thermostat of 50-180°C.

Safety thermostat with manual reset.

Active safety system.

Structure made in stainless steel.

Heating element with stainless steel protection.

Equipped with a switch and contactor.

265x430x335 mm

3 kw
220-240V/1/50-60 Hz
220x250x104 mm

51

10 kg/h

6.5 kg
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