



## ELECTRIC FRYER 5 L, COUNTERTOP FF6 S V20

Ref: 2.0.085.3010 Fiamma

Detachable headpiece for quick and easy cleaning.

Vat with cold zone for a longer lifetime of the frying oil.

Adjustable thermostat of 50-180°C.

Safety thermostat with manual reset.

Active safety system.

Structure made in stainless steel.

Heating element with stainless steel protection.

Equipped with a switch and contactor.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	265x430x335 mm
Power	3 kW
Power supply	220-240V/1/50-60 Hz
Basket dimensions	220x250x104 mm
Oil capacity	51
Production	10 kg/h
Weight	6.5 kg